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K10960
Backpack business

50% polyurethane / 50% recycled polyester. Trendy business
backpack. Large main compartment for documents. Interior zipped
pocket for accessories. Padded compartment for laptops up to 13"
and tablets. Padded, adjustable shoulder straps. Flap closure with
adjustable metal buckle.

One Size é 520 g/m? @ 121

Certifications

TEARAWAY RECYCLED ‘CONFIDENCE VEGAN socL
POLYESTER TEXTILE

More information

Logistic Country of origin Customs code

. CN - China
== f 6 n im| 42029211
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Dimensions (cm)
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Measurements in cm One Size
AUOQ9 - Depth of bottom part 13.00
AU12 - Total height 39.00
AU28 - Bottom width 28.00




KI0960
Backpack business

Colours information

Black

RVB : 35,35,37
Pantone C : Black
Pantone TCX : 19-4004TCX

Logistic @ 6

Sizes Width (cm) Height (cm)

Length (cm)

Net weight (kg)

Gross weight (kg)

Pieces/Box

Pieces/Bundle

One Size 47.00 39.00

58.00

4.5

55

6

0




